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Women / 1 / 6 & under
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashtyn Spickard201
Ozark Mountain

8.750 9.500 9.0009.100 36.350
7T 3 4 3* 1T

1T

Emerson Isringhausen185
Mid-Illinois

9.250 9.100 9.0009.000 36.350
2T 4 5T 4* 2T

2T

Peyton Swingle128
Flipside

7.800 9.550 9.4509.300 36.100
13 2 1 1 3 

3 

Reese Barker133
Flipside

9.250 8.950 8.9508.900 36.050
3T 5 7 5 4 

4 

Jane  Williams131
Flipside

9.400 9.600 8.0009.000 36.000
1 1 6T 13 5 

5 

Brooklyn Whitlow202
Ozark Mountain

8.800 8.400 9.3009.250 35.750
6 8 2 2 6 

6 

Lucie Payne130
Flipside

9.200 8.200 8.2009.200 34.800
4 9T 3 11 7 

7 

Olivia Van Hoozer206
Ozark Mountain

8.700 8.700 8.8008.400 34.600
9 6 8 7 8 

8 

Emma Holstein203
Ozark Mountain

9.150 8.200 8.9008.300 34.550
5 10T 9T 6 9 

9 

Reagan Wist129
Flipside

8.750 8.500 8.7008.300 34.250
8T 7 10T 8 10 

10 

Isabella Fielder181
Mid-Illinois

8.650 7.400 8.5008.000 32.550
10 11 11 9 11 

11 

Cheyenne Fessler512
Turners Tumbling

8.400 6.700 8.4507.600 31.150
11 12 13 10 12 

12 

Hannah Mary513
Turners Tumbling

8.000 6.200 8.1007.700 30.000
12 13 12 12 13 

13 
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